Kitch enAid. HOOD PARTS (30")(36") Professional Hood
For Models: KXU2830YSS0, KXU2836YSS0
(Stainless)  (Stainless)

1_"

Literature Parts

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
1-11 Litho in U.S.A. (MP) (psw) 1 Part No. W10390351 Rev. A



lus.
No.

HOOD PARTS
For Models: KXU2830YSS0, KXU2836YSS0
(Stainless)  (Stainless)

Part
No.

DESCRIPTION

19

20

21

W10342488
W10369162
W10369197
W10369165
W10369166

W10369163
W10369160
W10256657
W10369418
W10382895

W10369194
W10382894

8186686
W10369365

W10369202

W10369412
8190833

W10369367
W10369385

W10369366
W10369389
W10369357
W10369397

W10369364
W10369398

Literature Parts
Use & Care Guide
Damper Assembly
Lamp, Halogen
Light Bezel
Lamp Holder
(With Wiring)
Grease Filter
Hardware, Install
Capacitor
Display & Wire
Micro Switch
(With Wiring)
Noise Filter

Fan Assembly
Transformer
Guide Slides
(Pair)

Support Glass
Glides
Electronic Cntrl
Support,
Electronic Cntrl
Molding, Inside
Glass (Back)
30"

36"

Sliding Glass
30"

36"

Molding, Inside
Glass (Front)
30"

36"

Housing Control
30"

36"

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

ACCESSORIES

W10356918
W10356922

Recirculation Kit
Charcoal Filter
Replacements

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

2

W10390351



